Contact Name: Phyllis Smith Content Manager, eWomenNetwork 972-620-9995 x1021 Phyllis.Smith@eWomenNetwork.net

Founder & CEO of eWomenNetwork Debuts on "The Doctors" TV Show Sandra Yancey Premiers as the Life & Business Transformation Expert

Dallas, Texas:

Before there was #TimesUp, there was Sandra Yancey. As the Founder & CEO of eWomenNetwork, Sandra has been supporting the advancement of women for nearly 2 decades. She debuts on the Emmy Award-winning nationally syndicated show, "The Doctors," on Wednesday, January 31st.

Click here to find where and when "The Doctors" is playing in your city!

Sandra is the Life and Business Transformation Expert for the show. Watch Sandra in action as she helps a recently divorced mother find her confidence and vision through a total mind, body and soul transformation.

Sandra's mission is to help one million women achieve one million dollars in annual revenue. Her achievement as the Life and Business Transformation Expert reflects the respect she has among her peers and her all-encompassing approach to success.

Watch Sandra and join the movement to help Sandra in her mission to help one million women each achieve one million dollars in annual revenue. Check your local listings to see where and when "The Doctors" is playing in your city.

Click <u>here</u> to learn more about Sandra Yancey and <u>becoming a member of eWomenNetwork</u>.

About Sandra Yancey and eWomenNetwork: eWomenNetwork is the #1 resource for women entrepreneurs and one of the largest women's business networking organizations in North America with over 118 chapters, connecting over 500,000 women worldwide. eWomenNetwork represents a heart-centered approach which honors how women connect, collaborate and create with each other. Our philosophy is to "give first, share always" which is the core of our membership culture.